

TS 47-22

WBMD 11000-133-2022

Order no. 26

Dated 12-09-24

Today is fixed for SR upon rest of all the defendants.

The plaintiff is present. The defendant no. 1, 2, 4, 5 and 9 are present.

The state defendant (pro defendant No.17) prays for time. Petition is rejected.

Let the suit is running exparte against the state defendant (pro defendant no. 17).

No SR is received.

To 04-12-24 for SR upon rest of all the defendants.

Ld. PO is on leave. I am incharge.

D/C by me

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-chage

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-chage