

**WBMD11-000133-2022**  
**Order no. 29, dated 18.07.2025**

Today is fixed for SR.  
Both sides file hazira.  
No SR received.  
SR is pending since long. Hence, the plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps.  
To 01.12.2025 for steps.

**D/C by me:-**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court**  
**Jangipur, Mursihdabad**  
**(WB01494)**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court**  
**Jangipur, Mursihdabad**  
**(WB01494)**